
                                       Eagle Invitational
                   Hosted by Benedictine University - St. James Farm Forest Preserve
                                         Warrenville, IL
                                         October 9, 2015
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
       1      8279 Jodi Hoekstra            Sr UNA-Playmakers                 22:04.7  5:56 
       2      8015 Christina Luptak            UNAttached                     22:13.1  5:58 
       3    1 8026 Jackie Schane            Fr Aurora                         22:44.6  6:07 
       4    2 8082 Ellie Waddle             Jr Beloit                         22:58.6  6:10 
       5    3 8305 Brittany Beeler          Jr St. Mary's (Ind.)              23:01.5  6:11 
       6    4 8205 Ali Gutt                 Fr Harper College                 23:09.8  6:13 
       7    5 8083 Anna Wenzel              Sr Beloit                         23:17.4  6:15 
       8    6 8009 Jessica Campbell         Fr Aurora                         23:18.1  6:15 
       9    7 8243 Rebecca Kaefring         Fr North Central (Ill.)           23:19.2  6:16 
      10    8 8249 Amy Rotunno              Jr North Central (Ill.)           23:35.5  6:20 
      11    9 8101 Tatiana Arturo           Jr Benedictine (Ill.)             23:43.0  6:22 
      12   10 8022 Jazzmine Reyes           Fr Aurora                         23:51.1  6:24 
      13   11 8246 Yesenia Nunez            Jr North Central (Ill.)           24:03.6  6:28 
      14   12 8302 Kaitlyn Alessi           Jr St. Mary's (Ind.)              24:06.4  6:28 
      15   13 8314 Colleen Ogren            Jr St. Mary's (Ind.)              24:12.5  6:30 
      16   14 8019 Lena Palmer              Sr Aurora                         24:14.7  6:31 
      17   15 8251 Kaylin Smith             So North Central (Ill.)           24:15.3  6:31 
      18   16 8245 Yazmin Nunez             Fr North Central (Ill.)           24:19.7  6:32 
      19   17 8211 Leslie Rosiles           Fr Harper College                 24:20.6  6:32 
      20   18 8313 Anna McClowry            So St. Mary's (Ind.)              24:20.8  6:32 
      21   19 8240 Hailey Dammeier          Fr North Central (Ill.)           24:23.2  6:33 
      22   20 8104 Lizzie Deely             Jr Benedictine (Ill.)             24:26.7  6:34 
      23   21 8317 Mary Philbin             Fr St. Mary's (Ind.)              24:34.3  6:36 
      24   22 8242 Hannah Howard            Sr North Central (Ill.)           24:36.5  6:37 
      25   23 8310 Adele Edmonds            Fr St. Mary's (Ind.)              24:37.9  6:37 
      26   24 8073 Jamie Manchen            Fr Beloit                         24:41.3  6:38 
      27      8253 Emily Trent              Jr North Central (Ill.)           24:42.9  6:38 
      28   25 8304 Sarah Allen              Fr St. Mary's (Ind.)              24:45.2  6:39 
      29      8320 Anne Crotteau               UNA-Illinois Tech              24:46.4  6:39 
      30      8023 Soryia Sabir                UNAttached                     24:49.1  6:40 
      31      8306 Caitlin Blum             So St. Mary's (Ind.)              24:51.4  6:41 
      32      8311 Emily Harrast            Fr St. Mary's (Ind.)              24:53.3  6:41 
      33      8309 Katelyn Dunn             So St. Mary's (Ind.)              24:53.5  6:41 
      34   26 8201 Dianne Barajas           Fr Harper College                 24:54.1  6:41 
      35      8247 Grace Onesti             Jr North Central (Ill.)           24:57.1  6:42 
      36   27 8078 Melissa Pelkey           Fr Beloit                         24:59.0  6:43 
      37   28 8111 Rachel Scianna           Jr Benedictine (Ill.)             25:03.7  6:44 
      38   29 8203 Silvia Catalan           So Harper College                 25:07.3  6:45 
      39      8238 Victoria Capozzielo      So North Central (Ill.)           25:08.1  6:45 
      40   30 8016 Sherry Maschmeyer        Sr Aurora                         25:09.1  6:45 
      41   31 8107 Sarah Hussey             Jr Benedictine (Ill.)             25:15.5  6:47 
      42   32 8028 Talia Sheedlo            Sr Aurora                         25:17.8  6:48 
      43   33 8108 Kaitlin Jenkins          Fr Benedictine (Ill.)             25:21.9  6:49 
      44   34 8021 Izzy Renteria            So Aurora                         25:28.6  6:50 
      45   35 8080 Emily Sneed              Jr Beloit                         25:35.9  6:52 
      46      8303 Meghan Allen             Fr St. Mary's (Ind.)              25:38.7  6:53 
      47      8312 Kathryn Marshall         Jr St. Mary's (Ind.)              25:40.2  6:54 
      48      8237 Skylar Bayer             Jr North Central (Ill.)           25:44.6  6:55 
      49      8010 Jina Dorsainvil          Fr Aurora                         25:47.4  6:56 
      50      8315 Maggie Pacana            Jr St. Mary's (Ind.)              25:48.2  6:56 
      51      8029 Eyo Toe                  Fr Aurora                         26:00.6  6:59 
      52   36 8075 Caroline Murton          So Beloit                         26:09.1  7:01 
      53   37 8147 Cintia Garcia            Fr Concordia (Ill.)               26:12.8  7:02 
      54      8252 Tiara Sondgeroth         Sr North Central (Ill.)           26:13.4  7:03 
      55   38 8106 Jeanette Huerta          Fr Benedictine (Ill.)             26:15.5  7:03 
      56      8254 Vicky Villa              Fr North Central (Ill.)           26:20.3  7:04 
      57      8307 Colleen Burke            Sr St. Mary's (Ind.)              26:21.4  7:05 
      58   39 8084 Mingyi Zhang             So Beloit                         26:24.7  7:06 
      59      8130 Katherine Suopys         So College of Lake County         26:27.2  7:06 
      60      8017 Abigail Nielsen          Fr Aurora                         26:29.1  7:07 
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      61      8014 Marisol Lazaro           So Aurora                         26:32.2  7:08 
      62      8248 Jamie Rohn               So North Central (Ill.)           26:32.4  7:08 
      63      8223 Brooke Bell              Fr Illinois Tech                  26:38.6  7:09 
      64   40 8171 Crystal Medrano          Fr Dominican (Ill.)               26:39.9  7:10 
      65   41 8105 Sherry Gaiser            Jr Benedictine (Ill.)             26:40.3  7:10 
      66      8224 Rebecca Bell             Sr Illinois Tech                  26:48.6  7:12 
      67      8103 Sabina Bukowska          So Benedictine (Ill.)             26:54.6  7:14 
      68      8012 Aubrey Kelson            Fr Aurora                         26:58.2  7:15 
      69      8066 Sara Brown               Jr Beloit                         26:58.3  7:15 
      70      8188 Riley Francis            Fr Eureka                         27:08.7  7:17 
      71      8031 Emily Vanderwaal         So Aurora                         27:10.0  7:18 
      72      8109 Rebecca McDonough        Fr Benedictine (Ill.)             27:10.5  7:18 
      73   42 8213 Katie Thevara            Fr Harper College                 27:11.2  7:18 
      74      8008 Nikki Burke              Sr Aurora                         27:28.4  7:23 
      75      8074 Sophia Miliotis          Fr Beloit                         27:34.5  7:24 
      76      8018 Autumn Oley              Fr Aurora                         27:37.8  7:25 
      77      8244 Kirsten Kleman           Jr North Central (Ill.)           27:41.4  7:26 
      78      8013 Tracy Krukowski          Fr Aurora                         27:52.7  7:29 
      79      8007 Mackenzie Barlow         So Aurora                         27:53.2  7:29 
      80      8011 C.J. Iwanicki            Jr Aurora                         27:56.0  7:30 
      81      8250 Sarah Schalk             So North Central (Ill.)           27:57.6  7:30 
      82      8005 Sarah Algawerash         Fr Aurora                         27:59.7  7:31 
      83   43 8153 Molly Miklosz            Fr Concordia (Ill.)               28:03.5  7:32 
      84   44 8202 Veronica Brooks          Fr Harper College                 28:03.7  7:32 
      85   45 8148 Kelley Guastella         Jr Concordia (Ill.)               28:09.5  7:34 
      86      8025 Lauren Sander            Sr Aurora                         28:12.6  7:34 
      87      8006 Katelyn Allen            Fr Aurora                         28:15.1  7:35 
      88      8077 Caitlin Paterson         Sr Beloit                         28:15.9  7:35 
      89      8110 Roshelle Rodriguez       Fr Benedictine (Ill.)             28:17.4  7:36 
      90      8255 Meredith Wells           So North Central (Ill.)           28:18.9  7:36 
      91   46 8212 Cynthia Siddiqui         So Harper College                 28:35.0  7:40 
      92      8257 Zoe Juanitas                Northwestern University        28:36.9  7:41 
      93      8024 Janeth Sanchez           Fr Aurora                         28:44.2  7:43 
      94      8183 Samantha Cook            Fr DuPage                         28:46.1  7:43 
      95   47 8149 Rebekah Hanagan          So Concordia (Ill.)               28:47.5  7:44 
      96      8027 Emily Schilling          Fr Aurora                         28:49.7  7:44 
      97   48 8174 Jacquie Wallaert         Jr Dominican (Ill.)               28:53.1  7:45 
      98   49 8154 Bianca Ortega            So Concordia (Ill.)               28:54.7  7:46 
      99      8291 Tien Misler              Fr Rockford                       29:04.1  7:48 
     100      8068 Natalie Dusek            Fr Beloit                         29:09.5  7:50 
     101      8102 Hannah Bray              Fr Benedictine (Ill.)             29:20.3  7:53 
     102   50 8169 Olivia Maj               Fr Dominican (Ill.)               29:29.8  7:55 
     103   51 8172 Karina Rivera            Sr Dominican (Ill.)               29:43.1  7:59 
     104      8210 Michelle Puma            Fr Harper College                 29:59.8  8:03 
     105      8128 Yoselin Gonzalez         Fr College of Lake County         30:02.0  8:04 
     106   52 8168 Diana Herrera            Fr Dominican (Ill.)               30:19.8  8:09 
     107   53 8143 Liz Dornbush             Jr Concordia (Ill.)               30:31.2  8:12 
     108   54 8173 Elizabeth Sanchez        Jr Dominican (Ill.)               30:33.8  8:12 
     109      8209 Amy Nava                 Fr Harper College                 30:40.5  8:14 
     110      8184 Jessica Wayzer           Fr DuPage                         30:41.4  8:14 
     111   55 8151 Ashley Martinez          So Concordia (Ill.)               30:44.6  8:15 
     112      8067 Autumn Carney            Fr Beloit                         30:46.8  8:16 
     113   56 8166 Logan Chambers           Jr Dominican (Ill.)               31:01.1  8:20 
     114      8170 Maribeth Marshall        So Dominican (Ill.)               31:14.9  8:23 
     115      8193 Dominique Hunt           So Governor's State University    31:19.8  8:25 
     116      8187 Tatum Dowell             So Eureka                         31:20.1  8:25 
     117      8270 Nicole Knudson           Fr Oakton CC                      31:23.1  8:26 
     118      8226 Meredith O'Leary         So Illinois Tech                  32:01.6  8:36 
     119      8076 Katia Nonet              Sr Beloit                         32:08.7  8:38 
     120      8289 Jamie Buechner           Fr Rockford                       32:22.3  8:41 
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     121      8204 Jacque Colon             Fr Harper College                 32:56.9  8:51 
     122      8194 Jayla Lewis              Fr Governor's State University    34:35.9  9:17 
     123      8124 Melissa Anderson         Fr College of Lake County         34:51.9  9:22 
     124      8290 Megan Hendrickson        Fr Rockford                       36:11.7  9:43 
     125      8129 Gavriella Kahn           So College of Lake County         38:17.9 10:17 
     126      8167 Diana Cortes             Sr Dominican (Ill.)               39:10.1 10:31 
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  1.    57  North Central (Ill.)                  (23:54.7  119:33.3 1:00.5)
====================================================
  1      7  Rebecca Kaefring          Fr 23:19.2
  2      8  Amy Rotunno               Jr 23:35.5
  3     11  Yesenia Nunez             Jr 24:03.6
  4     15  Kaylin Smith              So 24:15.3
  5     16  Yazmin Nunez              Fr 24:19.7
  6   ( 19) Hailey Dammeier           Fr 24:23.2
  7   ( 22) Hannah Howard             Sr 24:36.5
   
  2.    61  Aurora                                (23:51.6  119:17.6 2:24.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Jackie Schane             Fr 22:44.6
  2      6  Jessica Campbell          Fr 23:18.1
  3     10  Jazzmine Reyes            Fr 23:51.1
  4     14  Lena Palmer               Sr 24:14.7
  5     30  Sherry Maschmeyer         Sr 25:09.1
  6   ( 32) Talia Sheedlo             Sr 25:17.8
  7   ( 34) Izzy Renteria             So 25:28.6
   
  3.    67  St. Mary's (Ind.)                     (24:03.1  120:15.5 1:32.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Brittany Beeler           Jr 23:01.5
  2     12  Kaitlyn Alessi            Jr 24:06.4
  3     13  Colleen Ogren             Jr 24:12.5
  4     18  Anna McClowry             So 24:20.8
  5     21  Mary Philbin              Fr 24:34.3
  6   ( 23) Adele Edmonds             Fr 24:37.9
  7   ( 25) Sarah Allen               Fr 24:45.2
   
  4.    93  Beloit                                (24:18.5  121:32.2 2:37.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Ellie Waddle              Jr 22:58.6
  2      5  Anna Wenzel               Sr 23:17.4
  3     24  Jamie Manchen             Fr 24:41.3
  4     27  Melissa Pelkey            Fr 24:59.0
  5     35  Emily Sneed               Jr 25:35.9
  6   ( 36) Caroline Murton           So 26:09.1
  7   ( 39) Mingyi Zhang              So 26:24.7
   
  5.   118  Harper College                        (24:56.6  124:43.0 4:01.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Ali Gutt                  Fr 23:09.8
  2     17  Leslie Rosiles            Fr 24:20.6
  3     26  Dianne Barajas            Fr 24:54.1
  4     29  Silvia Catalan            So 25:07.3
  5     42  Katie Thevara             Fr 27:11.2
  6   ( 44) Veronica Brooks           Fr 28:03.7
  7   ( 46) Cynthia Siddiqui          So 28:35.0
   
  6.   121  Benedictine (Ill.)                    (24:46.2  123:50.8 1:38.9)
====================================================
  1      9  Tatiana Arturo            Jr 23:43.0
  2     20  Lizzie Deely              Jr 24:26.7
  3     28  Rachel Scianna            Jr 25:03.7
  4     31  Sarah Hussey              Jr 25:15.5
  5     33  Kaitlin Jenkins           Fr 25:21.9
  6   ( 38) Jeanette Huerta           Fr 26:15.5
  7   ( 41) Sherry Gaiser             Jr 26:40.3
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  7.   221  Concordia (Ill.)                      (28:01.6  140:08.0 2:41.9)
====================================================
  1     37  Cintia Garcia             Fr 26:12.8
  2     43  Molly Miklosz             Fr 28:03.5
  3     45  Kelley Guastella          Jr 28:09.5
  4     47  Rebekah Hanagan           So 28:47.5
  5     49  Bianca Ortega             So 28:54.7
  6   ( 53) Liz Dornbush              Jr 30:31.2
  7   ( 55) Ashley Martinez           So 30:44.6
   
  8.   241  Dominican (Ill.)                      (29:01.2  145:05.7 3:39.9)
====================================================
  1     40  Crystal Medrano           Fr 26:39.9
  2     48  Jacquie Wallaert          Jr 28:53.1
  3     50  Olivia Maj                Fr 29:29.8
  4     51  Karina Rivera             Sr 29:43.1
  5     52  Diana Herrera             Fr 30:19.8
  6   ( 54) Elizabeth Sanchez         Jr 30:33.8
  7   ( 56) Logan Chambers            Jr 31:01.1


